:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10669327

Dec 22, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 333,416 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 399673 - 0.064754894 ETH®
217.40 USD

2 399674 - 0.019132463 ETH®
64.23 USD

3 399675 - 0.019036544 ETH®
63.91 USD

4 399676 - 0.019130920 ETH®
64.22 USD

S 399677 - 0.019039581 ETH®
63.92 USD

6 399678 - 0.019100285 ETH®
64.12 USD

7 399679 - 0.019039832 ETH®
63.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10669327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/333416
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399675
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399676
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399677
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399678
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399679

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

399680

399681

399682

399683

399684

399685

399686

399687

399688

Validator Id

660822

Amount

- 0.019024883
63.87 USD

- 0.019088562
64.08 USD

- 0.019065767
64.01 USD

- 0.019101038
64.12 USD

- 0.019119975
64.19 USD

- 0.019148279
64.28 USD

- 0.019096417
64.11 USD

- 0.019202767
64.47 USD

- 0.019075183
64.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.045905586
154.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399680
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399681
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399682
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399684
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399685
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399686
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399687
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/399688
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/660822

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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